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SHL/SHR/FR/2022 Dated : August, 2022 

The Stock Exchange, Mumbai, 
Phiroze Jeejeebho y Towers 
Dalal Street, 
MUMBAI-40000 1 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited, 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kmla Complex, 
Bandra (East) 
MUMBAI-40005 1 

Company Code: 523283 Scrip Code: SUPERHOUSE 

Sub. : News~niwr Clipning OF Standulnne and Consolidated Un-audited Finandd 
Results for the auarler ended June.2022 

Dear Sir, 

Please find attached herewith copy of newspapers clipping of Standalone and Consolidated 

Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 3oth June, 2022 published in English and 

Hindi language newspapers. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faith firll y, 
SUPERHOUSE LIMITED 
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Encl. As above 



Place: KANPUtI
Date: 13.08.2022

lftlkharulAmln
Managlng Director

DIN: 00037424 -
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31.03.202
Audit€d
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Paniculars

55782.36 17979.41 19417.65 14427.85 66314.321 Total lncome from operalions 1459S.99 15312.28 12547.58

809.35 1588.76 1230.18 4628.29641.89 1185.63 1071.50 4014.70
2 Nel Pr0lit for the period (hefore tax,

exceptional and/0r erlra.ordinary itemsi

1588.76 847 _97 4246.08
3 Net Profit tor the period before tax lalter

excepti0naI and/or extra-ordinary items)
641.89 1185.63 689.29 3632.49 809.35

1267.53 3599.88
4 Net Profit f0r the period alter tax {alter

erceptional andlor sxtra.ordinary items)
480.39 915.08 497.40 2671.49 766.83

2655.50 607.54 1254.91 177.13 3584.42

5 rehensive income lor the period

lcomprising profit I loss I0r the peri0d {after

tax) and other comprehensive inc0me (aIter

tax)l

TotalComp

487.33 901.93 507.70

1 102.50b Paid-xp Equity Share Capital 1't02_50 1102.50 1102.50 1'102.50 1102.50 1102.50 1102.50

7 Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/.each) (N0t

Annualised)

5 11.50 6.96 JZ.b5Basic (Rs.) 4.36 8.30 4.51 24.23

5.45 't1.50 6.96Diluted {Rs-} 4.36 8.30 24.23

l.The above is an extract 0I the detailed Iormat 0f 0uarterly Finaflcial Besults liled with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 0f the SEBI (Listing

0bligations and Disclosurc Bequirements) Regulati0ns, 2015. The fuM0rmal 0l the 0uarterly Finatcial Results are available 0n the website 0l the company
'www.superh0use.in" and website 0I respective St0ck exchanges at "www.bseindia.com" and "www.nseindia.com".

2. The above linancialresults have been reveiwed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board 0f Directors at its meeting held 0n 13th August, 2022.

Jllotes:

G AIun Coop.r"Date : 13.08.2022
Place: llnnao

For and on hehall of the Board
sdl.

(Zalarul Amin)
Joint Managing Director
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EXTRACT OF STANDATONE AND CONSllT]DATED FINANGIAT RESUI.TS FOR THE OUABTEB ENDED 3tlTH JUNE,2O22
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Unaudited Audited

Rs. in lacsl

YearendedYear ended

Consolidated

0uaiter Bnded

Standalone

ousrtsr Pnded

30.06.202t
0nauditcd

30,06.2022
Unaudited

3r.03.202
Ardir8d

3r.03.2022
Audited

14427.85 66314.3255782.36 1797S.41 19417.6515312.24 t2547.58Total lnconle from opelations

4628.29809.35 '1230.181071_50 4014.70

14599.9S

641.89 1r85.63
2

4246.08847:973632.43 80s.35641_89 1185.63 6BS.2S

' 766.8-3600.609'15.08 497.40480.39
4 Nef Profir ior the period 6ller tax (a{ter

exceptional dnd/or extra ordinary ilemsl

777.13 3584^42607.54 '1254.91507.70 2655.50487.33 901.s3

5 Total Comprehensive iflc0me l0I th€ period

lcom0rising profil I l0ss for the period {after

iax) aod 0lher' romplehmsive incorne 1a{ter

tax)1 .

1102.501 102S0 1102.501102:50 r 102.50 l i02.501 102.50 1102.506 Paid-up Equity Share Capital

7 Earning Per Share {of Qs. 10/ eachl{Nol

Annualised)

32.65.5.45 r 1"50 6.964.51 24.234.3S 8.30Basic {Rs.)
32.655.45 b.5b4.518.30

the detailed format 0, ouarterly Financial Results tiled with ths S10tk Exchdngeslnder Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing

Reouire$entsl Reoulati0ns. 20i5. The full ,ormal 0f ttrc ouaderly tinancial Besults are a'/ailable on the websile 0f the c0mp8ny

webs*e of respeciive Sl0cft exchanges at "www.bseiMia.c0m" and "wwtY'nseindia.com".

2. The aboye {inancial results have been reveiwed by the Audit commitlee and approved by the Board 0t Btectols at its meeling held 0n 13lh August, 2022.' 
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S, .' 
izalarulAlninl

Joint Managiirg Direetor
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BESUTTS T{IR THE OUANIER JUirE,2022COiISOTIDATEDAN0r
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1588.76
Net Pr0lit I0r the perlod (before tax,

erc€pti0nal andJ0r ertla-ordihary items)

1588_78Net lrsfit tor the pcri0d bef0re tax {after

exceptional andior extra.ordinary itemsl

3599.881267.532611 .45

11.5024.234.36
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